SOUTH PARK INN, HARTFORD

serving men, women, and veterans, and seeing every individual as
a guest needing service

AHEPA is again calling for volunteers to serve
dinnertime meals to the homeless at
South Park Inn, Hartford

PLEASE CHOOSE A TIME AND DATE FROM THE TIMESHEET
BELOW (all welcome - families/friends, 18 and older)

Tuesday, September 17
Thursday, September 19
Monday, September 30

Thursday, October 3
Monday, October 7
Thursday, October 17
Friday, October 25
Tuesday October 29
Thursday, October 31

Monday, November 4
Wednesday, November 6
Friday, November 8

This 1 hour of charitable work will satisfy your giving heart

To reserve a date and time please e-mail: keward14@cox.net




